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1 A.1 room housel hardwood floors. W A.. Tract' oa Brooks Ave. PriceIMMEDIATE POSSESSION

S3AJlR.MWMM .krun li I 1 n

''i 'USTED
Listina of city and suburban homes.LEE OHMART ft

- -
C6 REALTORS

t ' -NELSON NEWS I 1 MODERN HOME
f 1 EXCELLENT VIEW

This home is located on top of

INCOME property 5 blocks from
business district. $167.00 per month

plus . exceptional housa
for owner. One dwelling with 4 apart-
ments, one small dwelling and apart-
ment in main dwelling. All apartments
furnished. Lot 97x164 with well kept
lawn and shrubbery. A real buy for
$15,000. Shown by appointment only.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
1WM N. Commercial St' : Phone 3034

Hfflsfhts beauti- - I ouya inta new a rm. noma, oilfuU. 3 bed rotms or furnjee. gas hot water heater,
floort.. fireplace. U !MrtAM&ttktmm

$5960 EAST FURNISHED
Modern . 4 rm. home, utility rm,

L.. trays, elc. water beater. elc. water
System, garage, lawn garden, in-
come from cherries at walnuU tlkecres), prise completely- - f'lrrlahod

$6508 NORTHEAST TERMS
SO nlBUiM tftri v .nrMui I. W

type home-i- Turner. Newly decorat-
ed inside. About years old. Large lot
and garage. .

PRICED TO SELL
S acres. rooms, la city limits on

pavement. Nook. bath. New buildings
including garage and 80x100 ft. chicken
house. Wired for range.

r or tnese and other bargains, call at
my newly established of lice in Tur-
nery Bring In your listings of farm or
city property. Open Sunday. C I.
COvllle, Real Estate. Turner. Ore. ;,-

7-- R. semi. mod. bungalow, geod lo-

cation. N. Salem. 3 large lots, fruit, ga-
rage. Bargain at $5000. terms.

a K. cottage E. Large lot. garage,
fruit, good location. $3730. Terms.

8 R. nicely fur. . home E. Salem.
$6250.

Nice 6 R. bungalow N. Salem. $6000.
Valley Land Co.. 370 State St.

2 BED ROOM house located East.
furnace. $8,100. See Jim Rawlins

Francis Miller. Ph. 781 or 793.
Rawlins Realtors

& Insurance
305S N. Capitol Ph. 7819 or eve 7903

Englewood District
3 bdrm. home, modern except
basem't. Hardwood floors through-
out downstairs. Price $8000.

REALTORS
430 Oregon Bldg. Ph. 7908: res. M18

MODERN home. Possession within
weeks. Living dining rooms, fire-

place, fir floors, very nioe kitchen.
bed rooms A: bath, basement, auto.

gaa furnace, hot water tank. Double J
garage. $8950.00.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 489

$6500 Modern 2 bed rm. home. Close
in. norm, rull bsmt, wtrea lor eiec.
ranire, firepl.. hardwood firs. Lots of
shrubbery. Large lot.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 8360

TT1TP A T ulun fnr snartmants OT

roomers. Immediate possession. Good
corner lot. S4uu.uu.

P. H. Bell, Realtor 3

402 Buardian Bldg. Ph. 4896

$13,000. 2 nice homes In South 4 Sa- -
Um 3 acres of cherries walnuts
Large home has 2 bedrms. with both
i. R v D R.. Laree kitchen. Full
basmt. Hwd. firs., fireplace: This
house is dbte. constructed. And 4 rm,
hse. with 2 bedrms. it utility rm. Dble
gar. Call Ralph Maddy.

Olson 8l Reeve, Realtors
4S S. Com'L Ph. 4590. Eve 21090

Prompt - and eourteous . service. Call
sew, eves. zm.

LEE OHMART & CO. j

Court St Realtors . Salem, Org.

w'HAVEcash
bdrm. homes. For quick sal cal

with i

Hawkins & Roberts, Inci
REALTORS

WANTED - - USTINGS
LOTS HOMES ACREAGES t

FARMS APARTMENTS - BUSINESS
Your call will receive immediate action 1

CHAS. HUDKINS X SON
State St. Phone 9494

NOTICE: If your broperty Is for said.
rent or exchange, list It with us. We
have all hinds cash buyers. i

STATB riNAJVCE CO, REALTORS,
153 S High St.

May we help you sen vour property?
SALEM REALTY CO.

i REALTORS
149 N. High St Phona T860

Business Opportunities

HATCHERY BUSINESS
Hera Is a complete hatchery set-u- p.

includes all hatchery equipment Incu
bator holds 64 cases, also has apart
ment in building and small houre on
rear of lot. Lotted close in on the
Dallas Hiway. with' about 150 ft of
Hiway frontage, nearly l acre of land.
$6500. j

BEAUTY SHOP
Large shop completely equipped, ex- -
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

FOUR-DOO- R sedan. 1938 to 1941
riiodel. prefer Pontiac or Chevrolet

h. 4662.

WE PAY TOPS!
Get every dime your car ts worth.

lash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHR0CK
SALEM'S oldest ndependent used car

dealer.
M X Corner Churrn Chem Pt TS28

IAtbuirood used carTWin
pay cash. 410 Ford st
(WANTED: Medium priced car. Ph.

9615. 995 Highland ave.

For Sale Wood

SCREENED SAWDUST. Ph. 8254.

ijGOOD 16-i- n. green edgings. Immed
iate delivery. $6.00 load. Oregon Fuel
Co. Phone 5533.

(WE ARB TAKING Orders for green
slab and block wood mixed. Capital
Lumber 4c Fuel Co. Ph. 7721.

SAW MILLS being shut down. Bet
ter order coal now. Utah nut. immed-
iate delivery. Capital Lumber and
Fuel Co. Phone 7721.

DRY 16 In. slab. Ph 8444.

GREEN old growth 16 in lab.
prompt delivery Phone 6444

1 INCH mill wood 2 cd . load 814 00.
Immediate delivery. Phona 6683

Wood Sawing

N. COMMERCIAL. Phone 3523.

Personal
LONELY? Send for free details and

descriptions. Many northwestern mem-
bers, ACME. Box 182-- r. Aloha. Oregon.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. A.F. at
A.M. Wed, Nov. 21. F.C. de-
gree, 7 JO p.m.

Central Lodge No. 18 Knights of Py-
thias meets every 2nd and 4th Wed-
nesday at 8 p. m, 348 N. Com'l.

niKloliFTAlkJ

Cushion iJ"Mv,r T t' "I
TJnctuous
substance

k Up Lit ulir it H

Spawn of
flsti
Kettle
Risks
Steadying
rope
River n?iii;r.u.mn
(Swiss)
Sqiiecie out Yesterday's Aaswar

of shape 30. Blowy
Short lance 32. Designation
Long teeth 33. Founder of
Poem Carthage
Perfume 35. Fate

' j

COMFORTABLE SUBURBAN HOME
f t IV ACRE

Located Just East of town, has a
3 bed room home, living room, din-
ing room., kitchen and bath, double
garage, wired for range,! elec. water
heater, flas small barn, chicken and
brooder house. Willamette soil, apple
and riut tree, grape arbor and fish
pond. Immediate possession. $4500. '

NEAR CENTER AND 20TH STS.
Good 9 bed room home;? living room

with fireplace, dining room, kitchen
and bath.,-par- t hardwood floors, full t
basement, furnace, elec. water heater,
wired for r range. Extra ? nice yard in
$7500. I . 5 I

NEAR PEN CORNERS
Well built 2 bed room home and

1 acre fof- - land for $6500. About
years old.;, elec. water heater, wired
for range,; garage. y .

PHONE
477 COURT ST.

il

(8900 LDEAL HOME. In one of the
best locations. Nr. school 9c bus. Large
liv. rm. Fireplace. Din. rh. 2 bdrms.
tt kit. Finished attic. Nice bsmt Auto,
gas furrv Large corn, lot Dble. ga-
rage. OtU'iMr. Walters.

Huff iReal Estate Co.
REALTORS 7J: S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.

$8950. Beautiful. home. Near Leslie
school. Large L. rm. with fireplace:
D. rm; ' $ bedrms. down. 2 up. Full
basemt Avto. oil fur. Dble. car.
Olson! & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Cfttft'L Ph. 4590.! Eve 9536

$5800. New house on ; A., N. Ideal
for coupled Liv. rm, I bdrm., kit.- Ac

dinette. lElec. wat systii Call Mr.
Walters .t tj

. Huff Real Estate Co. 1

REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
PH. 371 -

. Ph. 19441 eves.

10 N 22nTst
$8950 iate built modern

home. Oak floors, fireplace, basement
sawdust heat. el. water htr. Attached
garage. This home is In the best of
condition! ?( li

Call O. V. HUME With

Stte Financel Co.
1 ! REALTORS

153 S. High St Phone 4121

Residential lots. Close In
Hollywood. : L
R. A Forkner, Realtor

1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 8360

1

r
Boslndsa Dlrcetory card run
by tbe'j moatti only. Rite $1.25
per tide per month. Call 9101

be listed here forlresgJts!

j Florists
EOLA XCRES Rt 4. Ph 8730

BreJthaup 447 Court Phone 9118

Fiuieral Directors
HOWELL-EDWARD- S Ph 3872

Furnaces Repaired
FURNACE repairing, rebrtcxed and

reset, alsoji Cleaning. Ph. 8056.

Furnace' Cleaning
Expert service Cooper ft Son P 3603

Insurance
For Sure I insurance See Bristol Ins.
Aeencv. 403 Oregon Bldg. Fh.

4--
Lawninower Sharpening
MACHINE Grinding and repairing

2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. F. iDougherty

GUARAItTEED WORK an special
retni-- a srrindcni hv HarrV ii W. Scott.
"The CyciafMan" Mt S. Conirnarcial St J

Magazine Subscriptions
MRS. PAUL EL HAUSERjj Ph. 7824.

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

$10,000. 5'i A., suburban home. Close
in S. Mod. 4 bdrm. Home, no Demi.
Nr. bus. Wired for range. Chick house,
Call Jess Thompson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L. I

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves,

S105CO 24 A. fruit farm. IS A. cult. I

Creek.! Lovelv mod. 3 bdrm. house I

8 yrs. old. Fireplace. Full bsmt. Good I

Iiirnac Rarn Oamtfe fti- - mi. from
Salem. CaU Jess Thompson.

Huff Real Estate Co. I

REALTORS' . 978 S. COM'L.
Ph. 3793 Ph. eves.

$13,900. 20 A. close in. E. Good seal
ed 4 bdrm. house. Bath. City gas. No
bsmt Barn. Chick, hse. Willamette
soiL Cherry preh. Could be subdivid
ed, can Jess mora peon.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 97 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Ph, B441 ewav.

Sixlrarban

WX Have suburban tracts and lots. I

highway frontage and railroad
frosrtage for bus i i h..m .

Rawlins Realtors
& Insurance

2484 N. Capitol Ph. 7819 or eve 7903 1

; ACRE North en Park Lane. Lota
of trees, wonderful setting for that I

new name.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 Nj Capitol Ph. 3031 or 8360

NEW 2 bedroom suburban home, all
hardwood flcwrs. fireplace, oil furnace.
attached garage. Bus by tne floor.
$7650. See Jim Rawims or Francis
Miller,

Rawlins Realtors
& Insurance

2064 N. Capitol Ph. 7814 or eve 7903

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of this
well located suburban home on paved
road and bus line. Close to school- - U
.acres tract of excellent soil with some
trws. house with niumoing.
Kuilt-in- s. - oil circulator beater and
drums, kitchen range, garage, poultry
bouse, small barn, pump bouse, weu
and electric water system. See this
today t Price $6700. part terms. Sea

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS -

344 State St l jWiewa 9241

V, ACRE en pavement North, 133
ft. frontage. Between Smith and Wards
Store and Ketccr school. For
or residential. l. "

R. A. Forkner, Realtor :

185S M. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 4340

ATTRACTIVE SUBURBAN BUY
TEN FERTILE ACRES not far out on

naved highway. 1 acre filberts and
family orchard. Wall and electric wat-
er system. S bedroom home, barn and
chicken house. Price $7500. part terms.
Set AE DANHLSON witht , Leo N. Childs, Inc.

LmtaMamjan. gtEALTORS e
344 State St. mono fan

elec. satef system, on paved rd. Out-
building, jbus aerv.: Chemawa Disc
Ph. 1

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 147

Has
vlzlJj- 'neVt;lr?m - J flr,ePUc:

andState Bid2.
CaU Coburn L. Crabenhorst with

, M Umouituivuuuioi usvs.
S. liberty St 1 Ph. 4131
vs--w-- 153(i50S DOWN Ltv. rm. din. rm.

sutcnen, s oea rms.. : narawooa floors,
firepl.. full price $4600. Call Omer
Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
rvaltors 970 S. COM'L.

1 Eve. Ph. 9441

NICE 2 bed room home 2 blocks
from Hollywood, wired for range, hot
water neater, ace J un ifawuns at
rrancis miner t

Rawlins Realty and
Imuranee

3058 N. Capitol Ph. 781$ or eve 7903

NICE CORNER LOT
For $458 Cash. Good dark soil. Pav

inay paid. Bus line. If sold this week.
worth $530f Clear title insurance. For
sale by Louis Bechtel or Mrs. Need--
ham. 341 State st. Km. 4.

Edge! of City 1 A.
bdrm. home. Dble. araraa Fruit 8s

nuts. Bus past door. Bargain for quick
tie. S030U, i of
2 Bdrm house. $3600.

Terms.
Bdrms, kit, liv & din

IT 1 4ir07taaa.o. utv aw, 4
I ' - 1.SIU IlSeS On lge COr. lOt,

blks to school, store &

bus." $4950. Trade for
Acreages.

Creek home. Bargain
price. For quick sale,

onlv $7900.
1 A., 3 lim hse, $2975.

1 ml. N. ot Chemawa. Garage, chix
hse.. E Pufno. water in house. Kit

Bult"rvk?; T PO!l
5 Rm lise, Furn., $4125

EnRlewood School dist. Poss. 2 weeks,
Bus '4 Blk $2100 Down.

See E. E. Grimm

Rich. L.jReimann, Realtor
201 S. High.! Ph. 3722. Eve. or Sun. 7805

BEDRM house. :NE. Large lot
double plumbing, pipe furnace. full
basement nice landscape Immediate
nossession. Bus by the door. See Jim
Rawlins or rancis jnuier wiuij

Raylins Realtors
arid Insurance

2058 N. Capitol Ph. 7819 or eve 7903

Exchange Real Estate
FOR SALE or Exchange for prop

erty of like-- value in Salem. Beauti
ful Harbor View home. 7 rooms ana
bath, full basement, furnace, station
ary tubs, garage, bus by door. Contact
owner. 67Z0 N. Wiuamene tsiva.. fori
land 3. Ore,

For iSale Farms

297 Acres
Located NE. of Salem near North

Howell school, about 275 acres farm
land including 32 acres of bearing
filberts, best; of soil types, fine set of
buildings, ror run inrormanon see

A. N. Duncan, Realtor
12-1- 4 Ladd & Bush' Bank Bldg.

Office Ph. 9658 Res. 5319

- i

40 in Grain
15 A. Pasture & Timber
6 rm. hse i Good wall water Dined

to house Sc barn. Some farming equip.
Chicken hse.j garage, tool hse. Sm. 3
bdrm. hse. All goes for 89750. .i cash.
Call E. E. Grimm.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High 1 Ph. 3722 Eve. 7805

OURESTBUY
Own your iown farm cheaper than

City Home. 160 acres mile from
school and pavement on good gravel
road. High school bus. 41 A. in culti- -
I?pasture

1

8c
A...11. JZZT JZl

black soil. Irrigation ditch along one
side. Good bean or Vegetable iano.
House hase 5 rooms down, pantry and
fruit room X bedrooms up. one un
finished. Bar with 14 stanchions, z
chix houses and other out buildings.
$2100 will handle. Bal. yearly at 5
lnt C. E. Co vi lie, Keel-Estat- e. Turner.
Oregon. Open Sunday.

BY OWNER: 5 acres. 2 houses, one
3 bdrm. mod f house, eiec. .water sys-
tem, barn, hen hse., cow, hay, trac-
tor, disc, chickens, some wood, year
around creek.! Lots of logging and saw
mill work. Good hunting, fishing near.
On coast highway. , rot. from valley
Junction toward Hebo. price saaoo.

417 ACRES 't deeded land. 167 acres
IrriaatMi land 145 ncawl registered H
ford cattle. About all river Dottom
land. Electricity. School bus goes by
farm. On main road. Good improve-
ments and fences. Reasonable terms
may be had If interested get intouch
with H. H. Schmitt PrineviUe. Oregon.

$800064 acres located East of Pra- -
utm. Good house. About 40 acres in
cultivation.

8850027 acres Mt. Angel district.
Large house. Grade A dairy barn and
milk hmiu nnMihl.

I cauin.it .-- x,. NnPth rinndh. lsrie bam. family orchard
I Some equipment.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc
1101, N. ComrftercUl St. Phone 3030

125 Acres
60 A. In cult., balance pasture and

timber, nice house. 6 years old. Very
clean and attijactive; A better buy at

1100. i

West Salem Realty Co
1233 EpCEWATEB ST.

PHiNE 5109

Acreage
1 ACRE near Swerie schooL 8638 04.

Sea MR. GOODWIN With
Hawkins j& Roberts, Inc.

Phone 4104 t After 4-4-718

FOR iOTJTCTC SALE
This nice 10 A. with 4 rm. hse. Has

nica built Ins In kitchen, elec lights,
good welL There is axxture and small
chicken hse. Land au goal black soil
and located on highway on River Road
North. Vacant now, move right in.
Only $4,000-00-. Terms. Sea MR. LAB--
SEN with
Hiwkins x Roberts, Inc.

1 Phona 4109 REALTORS

heat.: elec. water neater, a weu pi i
homel Large yard, nicely landacaped 1 1;"

SM,US . I

1 InCE HOME N. 22ND ST.
Living room, wall to wall carpet--1

tag; good sized dinette, very modern
kitchen, lote of built-in- s, 2 good tared 134
bed rooms up. carpeted stairway, at--
ached garage. About 5 years old. V.

blinds, auto, neat, eiec. water neatun--,

very good condition. Urge lot $8500.

I GOOD SUBURBAN HOME
Tminrdiate Doaaession of this 2 bed

roomft home, newly remodeled and in I

. .ti 1M ntnmhin I

nice lUKnen, i acics us
soil; located about 0 miles from town
-$-42S0.

i!

9680
EVE. ft SUN. 277b

7 fYR. old. 1 bdrm. home with un
finished attic. Only $2750.00 See MR.

i

GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 64713

GOOD clean home on Park Avenue,
$6500.00. See MR. counwin witn
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

i 1 REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 8715

EAST Front Lot on North Liberty
St. Near bus and school, bee mi.
GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
I REALTORS 4Phong 4188 After 715

S7000 Calif, stucco. 6 large rms, on
Or. U Nice bsmt. Hot water heater. 1 0Fireplace. Large lot 65x177. Pavement

Bus by door. Call Mr. Walters,

Huff Real Estate Co. 2
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 5793 Ph. 9441 eves.

$6300. Brand new hse. Living rm..
din.ii rm.. kitchen. 2 bedrms. Hwd.
fir.. . oil fir. fur.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
948 S Com'l. Ph. 4590. Eye953?

$6000. 2 bedrm. home East off Cen
ter Sfc Large living rm. Nice Kttcnen
with breakfast rm. 2 bedrms. Utility
rm. Oil circulator, gas ranee & water
heatfritj Lot 53x180 ft.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 Sjl Com'l. Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

Plumbing
HOWARD PLUMBING St Sheet Metal

Co.. 1320 Jefferson Ph.

BOW EN BROS, Plumbing and Beat
ing 355 N Com'l Ph 7215

A : L SKEWIS 8t CO Plumbing
Heating 173 S Com'L Ph 6223

J Radio Service
SOUTH Salem Radio. Ph. 6050.

- 'i

RICHARDSON & BOESCH All
makes-ti-Als- o car radios Tubes. Phone
4036-r-yaii- ey Motor Bldg.

, t,

WILL'S Music Store. Ph, 4SS9.

Roofing

For cedar shingles Phone 9076.

S $3tand and Gravel
SAND fA GRAVEL CONCRETE MIX.

All kinds of Road Gravel, genuine
River. Silt. Clean, sharp Mason Sand
Cnuhed Rock.

COMMERCIAL SAND & GRAVEL CO
j (Phone or

SAND, gravel, crushed rock, ready
mixed I Concrete and garden sand.
Walling; Sand and Gravel Ph 896L

ttaawinv lfarhint Rpnflirinff
, T" '
Sinner Sewing Machine Co.

Can for and delivery service. Guar- -
anteed fr1- - Phon 12

Verne's Repair Service Ph 3028

Septic Tanks Cleaned
Kennlth HameL 1143 8th st. W. Salem.
rh. 7404. Guaranteed service.

SeptlC Tamks-CeSSpO- ols
,,...,. ,, .-- w pi in

CLEANED. FREE INSPECTION. Cene
rite, . 160 Williams ave. Ph. 7524. I

Shoe Repairing
C. J- - SChmierer, 479 N. CoaomerciaL

Taxidermist
j NAT Kammler. 2330 Broadway.

Transfer
LUWll, jn uoam insiancr naming

of farm t products. Phone S078.

Lester DeLapp Truck Sea. Ph.
Gen Hatriiag.; Laval at Loot; DlsUaca

TRUCKS FOB BENT
Blankets furn. IT! S Liberty Ph 9062

stid i nr a t n rxMrrsitrr r..n.w
storage, burner ait briquets. Trucks to
Portlattt. daily. Agent Pierce Auto
Freight Including Cahf points Larrner
Transfer Co ro

1 Tire Recapping
O awl! Rubber Wrwers True a and

P".B!?' B."OI,i?2non all trpck.tlres 902 8 High --5-:

Vacuum Cleaner Service
I Verne' j' Repair Service. Ph. 3028V

CrERTTTETO GUAR, set ' All makes
Vlnce's Electric. 157 s. ud TeL 6253

FREE trisnectloa to your home. Au
thorized Hoover ser-ie- e. We service all
makes cleaners Hogg Bros Pa 8I4S

WtStch43ock Repair
D. E. Decker. Heensed watch tnafessv
1984 Stata. Ph. 21931. Open evenings.

fFeather Strips ; v?

FREE estimates T. Pullman. Ph.

i Window Qeamng
ALL work guaranteed. ITtndowa.

I walls, woodwork cleaned FVoors wax

WINDOWS. Coora alaanod. Ph. S14B9

1 Wood Sawing
1

' . . Tung. 13U N. Liberty. Ph. 4883

With hat-o-lat- or fplace. dinette. Kit..
norms.. Daw, etc water heater. 1

acre family orchard. Income front fit--
berts. walnuts, plus $12.50 rent for
cabin also on place, etc. .water sy-te- m,

pump bouee, fruit rm.. Ideal for
retired coupae, easy terms.

$4500 EAST
1V acre, income, from variety fruit

C nuts, a Damn., oatn utility
Oil heat. elc. water heater, dbl. ga fin

on bua, chicken house, bam. or

GOOD HOME Jc (43 vorrrm.v
rm. complete apt. down, complete

rm. apt. up. large lot with nice
ard. fish pool, outdoor fphtc. rock-

ery, etc., can be handled with $5000.

If these do not meet your reouiremenu, tell us what you want. We
prooaoiy nave n.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet L Nelson Theo. Q. Nelson

JIAITORSRm. 300-- 1 Masenic Bid.. 49S State St.
Ph. 441ifo Eves. or 8384

A CHANCE TO BUT N. E. I
I rm. furnished home. Comb, ga- -

As wood H. Good lot 60x100 with 4Jaga trees. Outside fireplace. Elec.range, elee. washing mac. radio, 1
davenports. S beds As springs. Whole
price 94272.90, (2203.30 will handle it.
See Mr. Johnson at

; H. P. Grant, Realtor
429 Court St, Ph. 6744

NICE Km. home. Auto. Sawdust,
full bsmt.. elee. water heater. Hdwd.
floors. This home is completely fur-
nished with the best of furniture in-
cluding elee. rage . ref .. wash. ma-Chin- e,

etc. See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS

BY OWNER: 9 room plastered house.
bedrooms, utility, bath, garage. Fur-

nished, including elec. refrigerator, oil
Circulator. N- - lot. 1320 Waller.

KEYS ARE READY to this attractive
little home on a large lot in Engle-
wood district. Paved streets and walks.
Meat house with built-li- u and
fireplace. Price $5800. Part terms. See
JOE HUTCHISON with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

144 'State St Phone 9261

9 room 8c nook, base-
ment, tornace. wired for ranee. North.
A good home. $6300. Ph. Mr. Gardner.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS .

339 N. High St.

2 BEDROOM house with about IV,

porch. This .house has been newry rer
gecoratea ana is very neat ana clean.
Price $4000. Terms.

Rostein A Adolph, Inc.
110' a N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

home at edge of city. Has
basement, furnace, garage. Lot 66x237
Price $7000. .

Call fc V. HUME, . with

stATEfFinance co.
153 S. High St. Phone 4121

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
TWO Bed ran.. L. R.. kitchen, bath

S A. 1 A. of prunes. 1 A.rlas'd. poultry hse.. sheds, on paved
road, close in Norm soouo. fa. -- jtoner
Amundson.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

331 North High Street
$75005 rm. modern house, 5 years

old. Pecan floors; On corner lot. Nice
lawn.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

178 S. Commercial Phone 8841

. I ROOM modern late built view
home. Has attractive basement, with
fireplace. Garage. Price $13,000.

i CaU O. V. HUME, with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

193 S. High St Phone 4121

$5250 BEAUTIFUL bungalow, 4 yrs,
Old, East. Bed rm.. L. R . D. R.. kitch-
en, bath, one acre, fruit and nut trees.
One block to bua. Ph. ''Elmer Amund-o- n.

. .

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North . High

13500 4 rms. and ahowsr. Elee, ramre.
Oil circulator, trash burner. Lot 50x107.
South.

$4950 T RMS. t bath. 4 bdrms.. full
basement, wood furn.. small lot.

$4250 New 4 rm. house, wired for
range, built-tn- a. bath. Lot 63x176.

813.0004 rms. 6c bath, extra lg
rooms, hdwd floors, extra good con-
struction, full ' basement pre-w- ar oil
auto, furn., air conditioned, fireplace,
tiled floor tn basement leas than 1

year old.
. 86300 8 rm. a bath, utiiity rm.
eomoletely furn, redecorated inside
and out. Lot 88x150.

$65004 raw. at bath. elee. water
system, elec. hot water, chtrkan hae.

lt acres. '
Abrams & Ellis, Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6159
Insurance Mtg. Loans

Good Home North 5th
t bed rms.. bath, liv. rm, din rm..

kitchen, bsmt Wired for range, firepl
fumatw. $4580. Terms.

kWest Salem Realty Co.
1239 EDCXWATSH SI..
PHONE 5109

ADVERTISING

Western Advertising
" - Representatives

Ward --Griffith? Company. In.
Ban Franctsco

Eastern Advertising
' Representatives

Ward-Oriffi- th Company. Inc
Chicago. New York. Detroit

Boston, Atlanta

Ifember '

Pacific Coast DlvWoo
, , Bureau erf AdwrtWrif

Entered a Iha PostoffW at Wft
lisfied Tr"" ..." "r". v r--
ISaurrness ojjkw "ciol ftree.

RTTO5JCRTPTI0N RATES
. r i ... ir.ttnn Rates in Advance:K OTuflr-x- - Smday.Mo
8 cents; 6jm UMi I JTW 8.otK

'T.r.friar 75 cents a month
eo mrUrtm adVmac. to iUrtoa

Accounting Service
ACCOUNTING. Bookkeeping, prop-

erty management, income tax. Business
Service Co, Masonic Bldg. Ph. 8727.

Airplane Models

KITS and SUPPLIES. Cherry City
Model Aircraft 211 Market

Alterations
Men's shirt collars turned. 35c each.
Men's and women's alteration and tail-
oring. 534 N. Winter. Ph.

Estes Dress Shop. Phone 7933.

Appliance Service
EXPERT Bendix and commercial and

domestic refrigerator service. Ralph
Johnson Appliance. Phone tuia.

Auto & Truck Service
AUTO REPAIR SHOP

General overhauling and tune-u- p.

Kenneth Adams. 1705 N. 5th

Art Tile
BATH Room, dram ; board fireplace

or store fronts Ph 9964.: 1145 N 13th

Auto Brakes
RERRALL- - OWENS CO 235 S Com!

Mike Panek. 27a S. CoanT Pa 5161

Brake and wheel atignmc spectaust

MARION MOTORS
NASH SALES St SERVICE

Experienced mechanics Otto Buff,
foreman. 844 CStemeketa. Ph 7838.

HERRALL-OWEN-S CO 239 S Com'l

Bicycles

r.rwrs bicycle SHOP: Painted
and repaired. Edgewater st, W. Salem

ntrvrt rs Nm and reconditioned
Hstrrv W Scott 147 S Cean'Cl P. 4516

Blacksmith Welding

Plow shares sharpened and general
farm repairs. Logging equipment Te-

nured, also 'iable splicing. 4 Corners
Welding Shop. 3955 E. State.
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